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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 13 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16-Dec-23 - 13:30 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 22. April, BL 4:09.54 685 Q
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:31.22 31.54 250m: 2:35.27 32.08 350m: 3:39.30 31.87

100m: 59.68 31.22 200m: 2:03.19 31.97 300m: 3:07.43 32.16 400m: 4:09.54 30.24

2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 4:13.70 652 Q
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.45 32.65 250m: 2:38.50 32.51 350m: 3:41.13 29.77

100m: 1:00.80 31.62 200m: 2:05.99 32.54 300m: 3:11.36 32.86 400m: 4:13.70 32.57

3. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 4:13.84 651 Q
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:31.80 32.33 250m: 2:37.32 32.51 350m: 3:42.53 32.28

100m: 59.47 31.35 200m: 2:04.81 33.01 300m: 3:10.25 32.93 400m: 4:13.84 31.31

4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 4:20.50 602 Q
50m: 29.52 29.52 200m: 2:07.90 1:06.16 300m: 3:14.59 33.35 400m: 4:20.50 32.31

100m: 1:01.74 32.22 250m: 2:41.24 33.34 350m: 3:48.19 33.60

5. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Levent 4:21.87 593 Q
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.67 32.74 250m: 2:41.22 33.10 350m: 3:48.55 33.68

100m: 1:01.93 32.38 200m: 2:08.12 33.45 300m: 3:14.87 33.65 400m: 4:21.87 33.32

6. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 4:22.90 586 Q
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:34.53 33.36 250m: 2:42.31 34.11 350m: 3:50.58 34.12

100m: 1:01.17 32.37 200m: 2:08.20 33.67 300m: 3:16.46 34.15 400m: 4:22.90 32.32

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:25.44 569 Q
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:37.99 33.93 250m: 2:45.88 34.10 350m: 3:54.15 34.23

100m: 1:04.06 33.48 200m: 2:11.78 33.79 300m: 3:19.92 34.04 400m: 4:25.44 31.29

8. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 4:25.84 567 Q
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.47 33.30 250m: 2:42.41 33.96 350m: 3:51.17 34.67

100m: 1:01.17 32.91 200m: 2:08.45 33.98 300m: 3:16.50 34.09 400m: 4:25.84 34.67

9. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:26.08 565 R
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:38.17 34.36 250m: 2:46.32 33.68 350m: 3:54.42 33.29

100m: 1:03.81 33.75 200m: 2:12.64 34.47 300m: 3:21.13 34.81 400m: 4:26.08 31.66

10. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 4:33.19 522 R
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:37.09 34.55 250m: 2:47.48 34.96 350m: 3:58.43 35.81

100m: 1:02.54 32.89 200m: 2:12.52 35.43 300m: 3:22.62 35.14 400m: 4:33.19 34.76

11. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun Skopje 4:33.52 520
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:37.84 34.03 250m: 2:47.03 34.66 350m: 3:58.32 36.22

100m: 1:03.81 33.73 200m: 2:12.37 34.53 300m: 3:22.10 35.07 400m: 4:33.52 35.20

12. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 4:35.96 507
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.99 35.85 250m: 2:49.90 34.98 350m: 4:01.88 36.49

100m: 1:05.14 34.13 200m: 2:14.92 33.93 300m: 3:25.39 35.49 400m: 4:35.96 34.08

13. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:38.59 492
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:41.05 35.10 250m: 2:52.56 35.54 350m: 4:03.92 35.26

100m: 1:05.95 34.78 200m: 2:17.02 35.97 300m: 3:28.66 36.10 400m: 4:38.59 34.67

14. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 4:39.24 489
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:40.44 34.80 250m: 2:52.69 35.62 350m: 4:04.70 35.39

100m: 1:05.64 35.38 200m: 2:17.07 36.63 300m: 3:29.31 36.62 400m: 4:39.24 34.54

15. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 4:39.39 488
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:39.18 35.32 250m: 2:52.24 36.73 350m: 4:04.91 36.11

100m: 1:03.86 33.84 200m: 2:15.51 36.33 300m: 3:28.80 36.56 400m: 4:39.39 34.48

16. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 4:40.90 480
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:40.29 35.93 250m: 2:51.43 34.83 350m: 4:04.53 37.17

100m: 1:04.36 34.37 200m: 2:16.60 36.31 300m: 3:27.36 35.93 400m: 4:40.90 36.37
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 13, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. ILIEV, Aleksandar 09 Levent 4:46.12 455
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:44.14 37.13 250m: 2:57.49 36.76 350m: 4:10.95 36.81

100m: 1:07.01 35.52 200m: 2:20.73 36.59 300m: 3:34.14 36.65 400m: 4:46.12 35.17

18. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS Tirana 4:47.08 450
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:44.95 37.38 250m: 2:58.89 37.44 350m: 4:12.12 36.57

100m: 1:07.57 35.89 200m: 2:21.45 36.50 300m: 3:35.55 36.66 400m: 4:47.08 34.96

19. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 4:52.98 423
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:45.80 37.75 250m: 3:01.58 38.52 350m: 4:17.17 37.69

100m: 1:08.05 35.74 200m: 2:23.06 37.26 300m: 3:39.48 37.90 400m: 4:52.98 35.81

20. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 5:04.74 376
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:50.92 38.66 250m: 3:09.40 39.93 350m: 4:27.93 39.04

100m: 1:12.26 37.84 200m: 2:29.47 38.55 300m: 3:48.89 39.49 400m: 5:04.74 36.81

21. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 5:05.62 373
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:52.19 39.20 250m: 3:10.79 39.16 350m: 4:28.89 38.37

100m: 1:12.99 38.50 200m: 2:31.63 39.44 300m: 3:50.52 39.73 400m: 5:05.62 36.73

22. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 5:14.18 343
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:57.04 40.22 250m: 3:18.00 40.05 350m: 4:37.86 39.37

100m: 1:16.82 40.28 200m: 2:37.95 40.91 300m: 3:58.49 40.49 400m: 5:14.18 36.32

23. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 5:18.99 328
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:50.58 40.23 250m: 3:15.32 42.44 350m: 4:39.79 41.59

100m: 1:10.35 38.20 200m: 2:32.88 42.30 300m: 3:58.20 42.88 400m: 5:18.99 39.20

24. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin Sabac 5:35.28 282
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:57.50 42.53 250m: 3:25.45 43.33 350m: 4:54.12 45.06

100m: 1:14.97 39.24 200m: 2:42.12 44.62 300m: 4:09.06 43.61 400m: 5:35.28 41.16

25. SOKIC, Viktor 11 PK Radnicki 1969 6:23.34 189
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:18.45 50.05 250m: 3:59.41 50.71 350m: 5:37.47 48.73

100m: 1:28.40 47.37 200m: 3:08.70 50.25 300m: 4:48.74 49.33 400m: 6:23.34 45.87

B (2005-2006)

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 4:13.70 652 Q
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.45 32.65 250m: 2:38.50 32.51 350m: 3:41.13 29.77

100m: 1:00.80 31.62 200m: 2:05.99 32.54 300m: 3:11.36 32.86 400m: 4:13.70 32.57

2. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun Skopje 4:33.52 520
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:37.84 34.03 250m: 2:47.03 34.66 350m: 3:58.32 36.22

100m: 1:03.81 33.73 200m: 2:12.37 34.53 300m: 3:22.10 35.07 400m: 4:33.52 35.20

3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 4:35.96 507
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.99 35.85 250m: 2:49.90 34.98 350m: 4:01.88 36.49

100m: 1:05.14 34.13 200m: 2:14.92 33.93 300m: 3:25.39 35.49 400m: 4:35.96 34.08

C (2007-2008)

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 4:13.84 651 Q
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:31.80 32.33 250m: 2:37.32 32.51 350m: 3:42.53 32.28

100m: 59.47 31.35 200m: 2:04.81 33.01 300m: 3:10.25 32.93 400m: 4:13.84 31.31

2. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 4:20.50 602 Q
50m: 29.52 29.52 200m: 2:07.90 1:06.16 300m: 3:14.59 33.35 400m: 4:20.50 32.31

100m: 1:01.74 32.22 250m: 2:41.24 33.34 350m: 3:48.19 33.60

3. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Levent 4:21.87 593 Q
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.67 32.74 250m: 2:41.22 33.10 350m: 3:48.55 33.68

100m: 1:01.93 32.38 200m: 2:08.12 33.45 300m: 3:14.87 33.65 400m: 4:21.87 33.32

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:25.44 569 Q
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:37.99 33.93 250m: 2:45.88 34.10 350m: 3:54.15 34.23

100m: 1:04.06 33.48 200m: 2:11.78 33.79 300m: 3:19.92 34.04 400m: 4:25.44 31.29
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 13, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, C (2007-2008)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 4:33.19 522 R
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:37.09 34.55 250m: 2:47.48 34.96 350m: 3:58.43 35.81

100m: 1:02.54 32.89 200m: 2:12.52 35.43 300m: 3:22.62 35.14 400m: 4:33.19 34.76

6. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:38.59 492
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:41.05 35.10 250m: 2:52.56 35.54 350m: 4:03.92 35.26

100m: 1:05.95 34.78 200m: 2:17.02 35.97 300m: 3:28.66 36.10 400m: 4:38.59 34.67

7. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 4:39.24 489
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:40.44 34.80 250m: 2:52.69 35.62 350m: 4:04.70 35.39

100m: 1:05.64 35.38 200m: 2:17.07 36.63 300m: 3:29.31 36.62 400m: 4:39.24 34.54

8. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 4:39.39 488
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:39.18 35.32 250m: 2:52.24 36.73 350m: 4:04.91 36.11

100m: 1:03.86 33.84 200m: 2:15.51 36.33 300m: 3:28.80 36.56 400m: 4:39.39 34.48

9. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 4:40.90 480
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:40.29 35.93 250m: 2:51.43 34.83 350m: 4:04.53 37.17

100m: 1:04.36 34.37 200m: 2:16.60 36.31 300m: 3:27.36 35.93 400m: 4:40.90 36.37

10. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 5:18.99 328
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:50.58 40.23 250m: 3:15.32 42.44 350m: 4:39.79 41.59

100m: 1:10.35 38.20 200m: 2:32.88 42.30 300m: 3:58.20 42.88 400m: 5:18.99 39.20

D (2009-2010)

1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 4:25.84 567 Q
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.47 33.30 250m: 2:42.41 33.96 350m: 3:51.17 34.67

100m: 1:01.17 32.91 200m: 2:08.45 33.98 300m: 3:16.50 34.09 400m: 4:25.84 34.67

2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:26.08 565 R
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:38.17 34.36 250m: 2:46.32 33.68 350m: 3:54.42 33.29

100m: 1:03.81 33.75 200m: 2:12.64 34.47 300m: 3:21.13 34.81 400m: 4:26.08 31.66

3. ILIEV, Aleksandar 09 Levent 4:46.12 455
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:44.14 37.13 250m: 2:57.49 36.76 350m: 4:10.95 36.81

100m: 1:07.01 35.52 200m: 2:20.73 36.59 300m: 3:34.14 36.65 400m: 4:46.12 35.17

4. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS Tirana 4:47.08 450
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:44.95 37.38 250m: 2:58.89 37.44 350m: 4:12.12 36.57

100m: 1:07.57 35.89 200m: 2:21.45 36.50 300m: 3:35.55 36.66 400m: 4:47.08 34.96

5. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 4:52.98 423
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:45.80 37.75 250m: 3:01.58 38.52 350m: 4:17.17 37.69

100m: 1:08.05 35.74 200m: 2:23.06 37.26 300m: 3:39.48 37.90 400m: 4:52.98 35.81

6. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 5:05.62 373
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:52.19 39.20 250m: 3:10.79 39.16 350m: 4:28.89 38.37

100m: 1:12.99 38.50 200m: 2:31.63 39.44 300m: 3:50.52 39.73 400m: 5:05.62 36.73

7. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin Sabac 5:35.28 282
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:57.50 42.53 250m: 3:25.45 43.33 350m: 4:54.12 45.06

100m: 1:14.97 39.24 200m: 2:42.12 44.62 300m: 4:09.06 43.61 400m: 5:35.28 41.16


